
 
 

CARRICKFERGUS   GRAMMAR   SCHOOL 
Term and Holiday dates 2017 - 2018 

 

TERM PUPILS’ LAST DAY AT SCHOOL PUPILS’ FIRST DAY BACK 

SUMMER  2017  
 
 

 
 

Tuesday 29 August 2017 
Yr 8 (9.00 am - 12.00 pm) 
 
Wednesday 30 August 2017 
Yrs 8 & 14 (9.00 – 12.00 pm) 
                     
Thursday 31 August 2017 
Yr 11 (9.00 – 11.15 am) 
Yr 14 (9.00 – 12.00 pm) 
          
Friday 1 September 2017 
All pupils return 

EXCEPTIONAL CLOSURE 1 Thursday 28 September 2017 Monday 2 October 2017 

AUTUMN MID-TERM 2017 Friday 27 October 2017 Monday 6 November 2017 

CHRISTMAS 2017 Wednesday 20 December 2017 Thursday 4 January 2018 

SPRING MID-TERM 2018 Friday 9 February 2018 Monday 19 February 2018 

EASTER 2018 Friday 23 March 2018 Monday 9 April 2018 

MAY BANK HOLIDAYS Friday 4 May 2018 Tuesday 8 May 2018 

Friday 25 May 2018 Tuesday 29 May 2018 

SUMMER 2018                         Friday 29 June 2018  

 
Please note these figures from the Department of Education 

95% attendance is the minimum attendance target for all pupils 
 

100% Attendance 
 

0 days missed Excellent 

95% Attendance 9 days of absence. 
1 week and 4 days of learning missed. 

Satisfactory 

90% Attendance 19 days of absence. 
3 weeks and 4 days of learning missed. 

Poor 

85% Attendance 28 days of absence. 
5 weeks and 3 days of learning missed. 

Very Poor 

80% Attendance 46 days of absence. 
9 weeks and 1 day of absence missed. 

Unacceptable 

 

 


